5/26/2023

I FIIP MAIN OFFICE:(408) 745-2661/F ax. (406) 745-2303

LAWRENCE {LARRY) NELSON, SR., Acting Project Manager/1SM

VACANT, CIVIL ENGINEER

VACANT, MANAGEMENT ASSISTANT, (Program Analyst) Acting Beverly Surface
VACANT, ADMIN. ASSISTANT, - (Jeannine Padilla, Contractor)

VACANT, ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN

VACANT, LANDS CLERK

VACANT, OFFICE AUTOMATION (SECRETARY)
l IRRIGATION WATER DISTRIBUTION

Morth Division OFFICE:(408) 676-3243 / Fax: (408) 676-3241
VACANT, ACTING NORTH DIVISION WATERMASTER, DAN OLSON
KOSHON LACOUNTE JR

BRIAN ASKAN, ISO Temp 250-2666
COLLEN GRINSELL, 18O

KEN LEQ, ISO

ACTING ISO DAN OLSON/LAREIGNA CORDOVA

ACTING 150 LOREN BELL/PAM MAYS

ACTING 150 NOAH DURHEIM

| CAMAS DIVISION-LONE PINE OFFICE: {406) 741-2845 / Fax: {408) 741-2944

PABLO ABOVE
37AAAA, 50A
VALLEY VIEW
RONAN A&B
HORTE
LOWER PABLO
POLSON

VACANT, ACTING LEAD-ISO, -NICHOLAS BARBER
JAMES DE TIENNE, ISO BB5-4784
Vacant, ACTING 150 - OMAR MEDINA

| SOUTH DIVISION OFFICE: (408) 745-2668 / Fax: (406) 745-2303

CAMAS C
CAMAS C
CAMAS A,B,D

|

VACANT, ACTING SDUTH DIVISION WATERMASTER, CURTIS YAZZIE
LEAD 150 KQSHON LACOUNT

VACANT ISO BRANDON MORAN (A) AND DARRA JUNEAU (B)
VACANT SO JUSTIN ADAMS

DAVID BENALLY, 150

ANTHONY YAZZIE, 1SO

VACANT, ACTING MICHAEL MATT

VACANT, ACTING SO - CSKT/JOSHUA DURGLO

TERRANCE JACKSON, ISO

L ___ JOCKO DIVISION OFFICE: (406) 726-3251 f FAX: (406) 726-3271

MOIESE
MISSION A, B
MISSION C, 6C
POSTF, 22C
POSTC
MISSION F
POSTD, E
Post A, G, 17B

ELWOOD (NEIL} ADAMS, LEAD-ISO
LLOYD VOLLIN, ISO
VACANT, ACTING ISO STEVEN MATT

| SECTION OF MAINTENANCE OFFICE: (406) 745-2669 / FAX:(406) 745-2303

JOCKO -DIXON
JOCKO -5
JOCKO -K

|

DOMINICK {NICK) BELCOURT, Supervisory Irrigation Maintenance Speclalist
VACANT, HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR-LEADER

VACANT, EQUIPMENT OPERATOR II

THOMAS SHERIDAN, EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il

GREGORY CLAIRMONT, EQUIPMENT OPERATOR ii

PHILLIP BARTELL, EQUIPMEENT OPERATOR H

JOHN BLIXT, EQUIPMENT OPERATOR Il

CURTIS YAZZIE, EQUIPMENT OPERATOR §

CODY BROWN, MAINTENANCE OPERATOR

SAMUEL CHARLO, MAINTENANCE WORKER

LOREN BELL, MAINTENANC WORKER

VACANT, MAINTENANCE WORKER

STORMY BACON, MAINTENANCE WORKER

CARL CLAMPETT, MAINTENANCE WORKER

MATTHEW TOROSIAN, EQUIPMENT OPERATOR |

NICHOLUS (NICK) BARBER, MAINTENANCE WORKER
I MAINTENANCE SHOP:(406) 745-2377 / FAX: (406) 745-2303

FORREST LESTER, HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC (1)

JOSEPH RED THUNDER, HEAVY EQUIPMENT MECHANIC (2)

VACANT, WELDER BRIAN ASKAN
| FLATHEAD RIVER PUMPING PLANT

ERNEST (REED) ANDERSON, UTILITY SYSTEMS REPAIRER
l HYDROLOGY

HYDROLOGIST SKYE COOLEY

CHARLES (CHUCK) PAGE, CIVIL ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN
VACANT, CIVIL ENGINEE-RENG TECHNICIAN

VACANT, BIQ FiSH TECH

5. Irrigation/Employee Info/2023PhoneList

Cell Phone #
697-2259

880-2285

531-0979
830-1518
531-8560
531-3054
531-9568
531-0979
520-7668
531-2807

239-7519
531-6962
830-1520

531-3973
531-4108
531-8562
687-3081
531-7785
830-1507
531-9574
531-3356
361-1887

233-7518
§31-3139
§31-9566

250-4487

531-2443
531-8763
531-82189
531-3643
§31-5221
531-3973
531-8131
531-9738
§31-4123
361-1887
531-9567
493-2148
697-2794
687-3081

531-8313
531-8312
250-2666

239-4294

3704912

697-3317

Radio #

20
21
598

508
598
588

26
308
301
303
304
305
306
302

401
403
405

27
204
207
208
208
211
206
202
204

101
102
103

501

402
503
516
506
502
917
504
505
507
518
519
508
515
514

510
509
511

513

22
520
521
512

598
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

201
202
203
204
205
208
207
208

209
210
21

301
302
303
304
305
308
307
308
309

310
311
312

401
402
403
404
405
408
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

501
502
503

504

601
602
603
604



